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Prepa A 1 Christel Rousseau GHO 10708480 Fatima F 971649 1 69,5

1 Virginie Ergo GHO 11064889 Cluainin Earl Black 992315 2 67,857

1 Alexandra Gerard GHO 11057692 Finland 1027076 3 65,357

1 MÃ©gane Buisseret GHO 11111820 White Tail 968612 4 61,071

1 Lily Vantrinpont GHO 11134804 Hawksworth Norma Jean 139808 987775 5 60,714

1 Iona Etcheverry GHO 11200107 Dallas de l'Herse 957733 6 47,143

Prepa B 2 Virginie Ergo GHO 11064889 Cluainin Earl Black 992315 1 63,214

2 Alexandra Gerard GHO 11057692 Finland 1027076 2 62,5

2 MÃ©gane Buisseret GHO 11111820 White Tail 968612 3 58,571

2 Lily Vantrinpont GHO 11134804 Hawksworth Norma Jean 139808 987775 4 58,214

niv Ini - Ini. 5 4 Virginie Debrue GHO 10799736 Dolce diva van de eikhoeve 1025031 1 72,778

4 Naomi Barbosa GHO 10062089 Laviola 1003908 2 69,074

4 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Jumper 962247 3 67,963

4 Caroline Nolens GHO 11178194 Hades Du Vert Fagot 986804 4 65,741

4 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 Sara 1012968 5 64,63

4 Laura Carminati GHO 10026104 Simba 954254 6 64,444

4 Laura Houdart GHO 10076926 Fandango 958349 7 64,074

4 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 eljem 991324 7 64,074

4 EloÃ¯se Chmura GHO 11099698 Duno 1011285 7 64,074

4 Marine Gaillet GHO 10053704 Koezio du bavrou 1005578 10 63,889

4 Alexis Stockebrand GHO 10063646 Triunfador 1026894 11 63,704

4 Marine Gaillet GHO 10053704 Diabolo du Cernaut 963210 11 63,704

4 Noeline Claus GHO 10960462 Kadance 1025377 13 63,519

4 Thylane Doneux GHO 11035895 Soprano du Cantour 1016466 14 63,333

4 Cindy Gibert GHO 10057035 Kintaro des rÃªves d eole 1020785 15 62,093

4 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 L G Tekila Warning 1009110 16 61,852

4 Candice Poriau GHO 10946648 FÃ©edelune de velroux 999286 17 61,111

4 Linh Huynh GHO 10923704 Epaing de la Roserie 1027391 18 60,926

4 Axelle Baas GHO 10210241 Di Farida 1012997 19 60,241

4 Brayan Demunter GHO 10993655 Mystere De La Belle-croix 1027407 20 59,444

4 Talya Tis GHO 11122926 Kashcoeur Du Fonteny 1000725 21 59,259

4 Laura Carminati GHO 10026104 Heros de l herse 1005699 21 59,259

4 Candice Poriau GHO 10946648 Menaging Magic's Adam 932412 23 50,185

niv  Ini - Ini. 4 "moins de 16 ans" 5 Caroline Nolens GHO 11178194 Hades Du Vert Fagot 986804 1 71,852 100

5 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Jumper 962247 2 66,852 90

5 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 Sara 1012968 3 66,667 80



5 CHLOE DELVAUX GHO 10996594 L G Tekila Warning 1009110 4 61,852 75

5 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 eljem 991324 5 59,63 74

niv  Ini - Ini. 4 "plus de 16 ans" 21 Naomi Barbosa GHO 10062089 Laviola 1003908 1 73,889 100

21 Noeline Claus GHO 10960462 Kadance 1025377 2 69,444 90

21 Virginie Debrue GHO 10799736 Dolce diva van de eikhoeve 1025031 3 68,704 80

21 Laura Houdart GHO 10076926 Fandango 958349 4 64,259 75

21 Caroline Henry GHO 10071926 Atila 1024838 5 63,148 74

21 Nunzio Amata GHO 11167752 Agila de la Naviere 1024295 6 62,037 73

21 Thylane Doneux GHO 11035895 Soprano du Cantour 1016466 7 60,37 72

21 Cindy Gibert GHO 10057035 Kintaro des rÃªves d eole 1020785 8 57,963 71

niv 1 - Ini. 4 6 Ines Collier GHO 11070308 Uta 1012410 1 71,852

6 Alexis Stockebrand GHO 10063646 Triunfador 1026894 2 67,037

6 Justine GUELTON GHO 11175122 Wyndam 1017538 3 63,704

6 Delphine Tack GHO 10770283 Glue Divine 1011695 4 63,519

6 Linh Huynh GHO 10923704 Epaing de la Roserie 1027391 5 59,444

niv 1 - N1. 4 7 Lora Renault GHO 10979419 Khadja Nin 967983 1 68,261 100 plus

7 Justine Caufriez GHO 10710664 Caelum LE 1014597 2 67,826 90 plus

7 Ines Collier GHO 11070308 Uta 1012410 2 67,826 80 plus

7 Valentine Mauroy GHO 11127391 Topaze de Hurtebise 943240 4 67,174 100 moins

7 Line Maroil GHO 10216457 Pretty Boy 984834 5 65,652 75 plus

7 Justine GUELTON GHO 11175122 Wyndam 1017538 5 65,652 74 plus

7 Margaux Dognies GHO 10798355 Jalisca Du Grand Moustier 1002024 7 62,609 73 plus

7 Amandine Sauvage GHO 10091738 Nellio 1024582 8 61,957 72 plus

7 Emma Crasquin GHO 10209480 Agila de la Naviere 1024295 9 57,826 71 plus

7 Delphine Tack GHO 10770283 Glue Divine 1011695 10 55,217 70 plus
CAVALOR

niv 2 - N2. 4 CAVALOR 9 Lydie Adam GHO 10809549 Belle Demoisel VH Lindenhof 992952 1 70,968 100 25

9 Soraya Zenagui GHO 10806940 Destiny 1009225 2 66,29 90 21

9 Maryse Wangermez GHO 10030409 Idolo Rio 1013206 3 64,032 80 19

9 Sasa Janelle Gielen KR 11091976 Fix It GB 1009142 4 63,387 17

9 Lucie De Guchteneere GHO 10972489 Dolein 989189 5 61,935 75 15

9 Noeline Claus GHO 10960462 Jeloso de la Manade 994906 6 61,129 74 13

9 Jade Godrie GHO 10918692 Houla-hop Des Carmes 975329 6 61,129 74 11

9 Nathalie Volvert GHO 10079105 J-Khan du blocu 1003896 8 55,323 72 9

niv 3- N3. 5 12 Mylene Florin GHO 10098740 Zandokan 1006997 1 67,581 100



12 Sasa Janelle Gielen KR 11091976 BeyoncÃ© 994756 2 59,355

12 Emma Semeraro GHO 11061794 Magico 1024666 3 58,387 90

12 Mailys Lallemand GHO 10815094 Dome 1022740 4 54,677 80

12 Aurore Larcier GHCR 10719331 Permission du Bony 982991 5 52,419

niv 3 Pon - N3. 5 13 Hanna Pirrello GHO 11057538 Firefly Bournon Bell 998520 1 57,419

4 ans 14 Marine Gaillet GHO 10053704 N-Jule Du Thiriau 1027057 1 71,2

5 ans 15 Sophie de Bruyne GHO 10815099 Nashville 1016693 1 77,2

15 Angelique Deliener GHO 10034982 Milaydi du Grand Moustier 1018527 2 73,4

6 ans 16 Sasa Janelle Gielen KR 11091976 Fix It GB 1009142 1 79

Acceuil 3 Laura Houdart GHO 10076926 Estelada 1024438 1 64,643


